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Let us help
secure the home
of your dreams.

Central Pacific Bank is pleased to offer buyers of The Flats at Sky
Ala Moana competitive interest rates, extended rate lock options
on conforming loans, VA loans, USDA loans, portfolio loans,

and first time homebuyer programs.*

Ask a Mortgage Loan Officer for details!

CENTRAL
PACIFIC

BANK

cpb.bank/mortgage

Phone

808-356-4000

Toll-Free

1-800-342-8422

Main Office

220 South King Street, Suite 700
Honolulu, HI 96813

Donn Hoshide
VP, Mortgage

Kenneth Leung

VP, Sales Manager

808-347-6359 Loan Manager

NMLS #362580 808-256-8232

Kenneth.Leung@cpb.bank ~ NMLS #377702
Donn.Hoshide@cpb.bank

Trong Son
VP, Mortgage
Loan Manager
808-222-1854

NMLS #619828
Trong.Son@cpb.bank

Tommy Nguyen

AVP, Mortgage

Loan Manager
808-381-9890

NMLS #1443345
Tommy.Nguyen@cph.bank

lan Kemsley Juo Leung

Phuong Matsuura Celia Fujikami
VP, Sr. Mortgage VP, Sr. Mortgage VP, Sr. Mortgage AVP, Sr. Mortgage
Loan Officer Loan Officer Loan Officer Loan Officer
808-265-0105 808-383-1803 808-778-3082 808-782-8857
NMLS #315390 NMLS #378851 NMLS #377378 NMLS #315429
lan.Kemsley@cpb.bank 5§ I ZRIEFIEBIE i tiéng viet BAEEET
Juo.L pb.bank Phuong, bank  Celia.Fujikami@cpb.bank

y

Linda Miyasaki Tom Chua

AVP, Sr. Mortgage AVP, Sr. Mortgage

Loan Officer Loan Officer

808-295-0836 808-723-5667

NMLS #382260 NMLS #996217

Linda.Miyasaki@cpb.bank 58 I~ Z & A1 3@ IE
Tom.Chua@cpb.bank

Chad Kim David Lee

Mortgage Mortgage

Loan Officer Loan Officer

808-375-7729 808-859-4400

NMLS #1745438 NMLS #2424436

Chad.Kim@cpb.bank 3o 75
David.S.Lee@cpb.bank

John Davis

Mortgage

Loan Officer
808-364-4667
NMLS #1550963
John.Davis@cpb.bank

-

iA

Joe Michael Agpaoa

[\

Annie Pahayahay

AVP, Mortgage Sr. Mortgage

Loan Officer Loan Officer
808-652-3808 808-389-5468

NMLS #2038637 NMLS #674837

Joe.Agp pb.bank Annie.Pahayal ph.bank

Paul Tse

Mortgage

Loan Officer
808-208-4465
NMLS #1046323

B RIEAE BIE
Paul.Tse@cpb.bank

Kaitlin Kurizaki
Mortgage

Loan Officer
808-341-3481

NMLS #2116705
Kaitlin.Barcoma@cpb.bank

Member FDIC  &NBes

*Locking the interest rate does not constitute a loan approval and does not guarantee that the borrower will qualify for the loan program that has been locked. This program is subject to change without notice.
Contact a Mortgage Loan Officer for more details. Each residential mortgage loan requires a credit application and is subject to credit approval.



4N Bank of Hawai'i

Finance your home
at SKY The Flats with
Bank of Hawai‘i

Let our mortgage team help you make
memories in your very own home.

Residential Lending

Administration

James Moniz Mike Miller
EVP, Executive SVP and Director of
Director of Motgage Sales
Mortgage Banking NMLS ID# 609919
NMLS ID# 1455681 Phone: 808-694-8856
Phone: 808-694-4213

Kahala

4

Jennifer
Gross Gershman
VP and Executive

Brenda Gross Mitchell
VP and Senior
Executive Loan Officer

Downtown

Jack Smyth
VP and Executive
Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 609936
Phone: 808-694-8957
Cell: 808-265-2287

Ala Moana

Corey Shimabuku
VP and Executive
Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 609934

Destenie Turner
AVP and Executive
Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 787146
Phone: 808-694-8561
Cell: 808-294-0332

Mimi Vuong
Officer and
Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 1769075

In total dollars made in
the State of Hawaii.!

Phone: 808-694-8540
Cell: 808-348-8210

West Oahu

Pearlridge

Kai Yamamoto
VP and Executive
Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 609940

Desiree Julian
AVP and Executive
Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 674097

Dwight Bolosan
AVP and Senior
Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 609905

AR 8

Anthony Le
Officer and Senior
Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 347495

Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 725064
Phone: 808-694-4888
Cell: 808-291-7270

Online Lending Loan Officers

NMLS ID# 609920
Phone: 808-694-7454
Cell: 808-286-2656

Phone: 808-694-6092
Cell: 808-265-3142

Phone: 808-694-7458
Cell: 808-271-3134

I =% = V=
Derek Suehiro
Officer and Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 609938
Phone: 808-694-4716

Alaka'‘i Freitas
Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 1887168
Phone: 808-694-4716

Michelle Briones
Officer and Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 539926
Phone: 808-694-4716

Lauren Hamano
Officer and Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 733324
Phone: 808-694-4716

E Scan this code
to see our
mortgage rates.

Simpl

BANK OF HAWAI‘I

@ Equal Housing Lender Member FDIC

©?2025 Bank of Hawaii dba Bank of Hawai'i

Phone: 808-694-8556
Cell: 808-864-3492

Phone: 808-694-1432
Cell: 808-292-7285

Phone: 808-694-1418
Cell: 808-384-7880

THE FLATS

t#1 Residential Lender ranking is for total dollars made by
a local lender in the State of Hawaii in 2024. Information
compiled by Title Guaranty derived from Hawaii Bureau of
Conveyances tax data recorded information for December
2024. Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.
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AMERICAN

O B Savings Bank

Limited time offer!

Special pricing ends the earlier of
the exhaustion of funds allocated
to this project, or May 31, 2025

HOME LOANS FROM AMERICAN SAVINGS BANK
Talk to us for expert help financing your dream home.

(808) 593-1226 | asbhawaii.com

Interest Rate

Owner-Occupants Only / 30-Years Fixed?
Funds dedicated for this special pricing are very limited.
Annual Percentage Rate abbreviated to APR below

APR®

SIK|Y

THE FLATS
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Edina Galla
NMLS #374225
(808) 927-1902
egalla@asbhawaii.com
Hungarian Speaking

Manny August
NMLS #662118
(808) 927-4512

maugust@asbhawaii.com

Brian Ako
NMLS #1083184
(808) 741-5130

bako@asbhawaii.com

Michelle Luxton
NMLS #363495
(808) 228-8850

mluxton@asbhawaii.com

Stefan Kant, Jr.
NMLS #1191266
(808) 295-7924

skant@asbhawaii.com

Bulgarian Speaking

Alan Magno
NMLS #477326
(808) 425-2974

amagno@asbhawaii.com

Bryce Tani
NMLS #477420
(808) 927-9545

btani@asbhawaii.com

Alex Truong
NMLS #1325920
(808) 428-6248
atruong@asbhawaii.com
Vietnamese Speaking

5.875%

OAHU SALES TEAM

Debbie Goto
NMLS #477346

(808) 551-0163
dgoto@asbhawaii.com

W

Paul Santos

NMLS #477347

(808) 927-9548
psantos@asbhawaii.com

Swee Wah
NMLS #477489
(808) 348-4917
swah@asbhawaii.com
Cantonese/Mandarin
Speaking

6.616%

Carolyn Johiro
NMLS #477461
(808) 348-4913

cjohiro@asbhawaii.com

Reyn Sugai

NMLS #1636384

(808) 979-6641
rsugai@asbhawaii.com

~

guidelines, and credit policy of ASB. Certain terms and restrictions apply. For more information, please contact an ASB Residential Loan Officer.

3. JL Capital is paying 3.00% points for the buy-down of the interest rate, based on the loan amount.

1. The special pricing offer (offer) is applicable while funds are available for home purchase transactions for a property at The Flats at Sky Ala Moana East financed through American Savings Bank (ASB) residential mortgage programs that close on or before
May 31, 2025. This offer is subject to change or discontinue without notice. Offer is not applicable for brokered out loans or Veterans Affairs Loans. Offer is subject to automatic payments from a new or existing ASB personal checking account.
The ASB checking account number with the intent to establish automatic payments for the mortgage must be provided prior to final approval of the loan by ASB. The establishment of automatic payments must be signed at mortgage closing.
If the borrower opts out of automatic payments or the ASB personal checking account is not established at loan closing, the offer will not apply, and ASB will be required to re-disclose the non-promotional rate and charges which may result
in delayed closing. See the Personal Deposit Account Terms and Conditions for other terms, conditions and fees for Kalo Checking accounts. This offer cannot be combined with any other mortgage promotional discounts, long-term rate
lock specials, or new project financing rates unless otherwise specified, and is limited to one promotion per loan. Offer applies to conforming loans, 90% maximum loan to value (LTV), for borrowers with a minimum credit score of 680.

. Based on a purchase price of $282,098 and 10% down payment, the loan amount would be $253,888 for a 30-year fixed rate mortgage at 5.875% / 6.616% Annual Percentage Rate (APR) and 3.0 points, the monthly principal and interest payment
Mo Pmt) would be $2,008.43 for 360 months (effective 2/12/2025). Long-term lock available through 5/31/2025. Certain restrictions apply and applicable upfront lock fee may be refunded. Applicant(s) is/are subject to loan qualification, underwriting

NMLS #423168 | Member FDIC TEY
© 2025 American Savings Bank, F.S.B. ‘ensen
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The path to homeownership starts with Yes!

S K'Y

THE FLATS

Bernadette
Kaneshiro
AVP & Private Banking
Mortgage Loan Officer
(808) 532-9883 or
(808) 779-4876
bkaneshiro@fhb.com
NMLS ID #881938

Patty Van Kuran
VP & Private Banking
Mortgage Loan Officer
(808) 525-5092 or
(808) 953-0130
pvankuran@thb.com
NMLS ID #879707

As one of Hawaii's leading mortgage providers, we can
help you with your residential financing needs.

Speak with any one of our knowledgeable Mortgage Loan
Officers and let us help you make your homeownership

dreams come true.

Jeff Barnard
Sr. Mortgage Loan Officer
(808) 829-1401

jbarnard@fhb.com
NMLS ID #1559076

Warren De La Rosa
Mortgage Loan Officer
(808) 532-9850 or
(808) 457-5624

wdelarosa@fhb.com
NMLS ID #543027

Nikki A N Kruse
Sr. Mortgage Loan Officer
(808) 525-6584 or
(808) 979-6861

nkruse@fhb.com
NMLS ID #580465

Yuko Omorai
AVP & Private Banking
Mortgage Loan Officer

(808) 525-8965 or

(808) 227-7294
yomorai@fhb.com
NMLS ID #1645209

Japanese Speaking

All loan programs are subject to credit approval. Certain terms and restrictions may apply.

‘ ~a) First Hawaiian Bank.

Rev 1/15/2025

It all starts with yes.

FHB.com

Member FDIC CEnNSER



